
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

6 

7 

6 

3 

Class 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

EP 

HP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

HP 

HP 

HP 

FP 

EP 

No. 

89 

08 

03 

19 

53 

2 

56 

30 

18 

58 

46 

82 

90 

5 

142 

123 

Name 

Charlie Campbell 

Aaron Johnson 

Mark McAllister 

Scott McAllister 

Edward Werry 

Charles Vaccaro 

Francis Selldorff 

Frank Selldorff 

Travis Abbott 

Shawn Fohs 

Johannes Krauss 

Fred White 

Tom Broring 

David Oliveira 

David Colbey 

Anthony (Coyote) Black 

Best Tm 

2:02.222 

2:02.388 

2:06.074 

2:06.349 

2:06.862 

2:07.941 

2:07.986 

2:08.037 

2:09.667 

2:09.871 

2:10.206 

2:11.324 

2:14.602 

2:15.072 

2:18.555 

In Lap 

3 

9 

8 

9 

9 

6 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

3 

6 

7 

0 

Hometown 

Corry PA 

Oakfield NY 

Webster NY 

Brockport NY 

West Deptford NJ 

Patterson NY 

Boston MA 

Boston MA 

Hawley PA 

Somerset NJ 

Prattsville NY 

Abington MA 

Derwood MD 

Moosup CT 

Utica NY 

Wall PA 

Region 

MHR 

FLR 

FLR 

SJR 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

WDC 

NNJ 

CNY 

NER 

WDC 

NER 

GLN 

STC 

Member_ID 

285427 

310579 

180427 

452297 

418073 

146288 

639955 

295404 

537585 

336574 

9091 

174849 

228991 

432960 

443269 

529186 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

Mazda Miata 

Volkswagen Rabbit GTI 

Honda Fit 

Mazda RX-7 

Mini Mini cooper 

Mini Mini cooper 

Volkswagen Golf 

Mini 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Honda CRX 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Mini Cooper 

Honda CRX si 

Acura Integra Type-R 

Sponsor 

Campbell Brothers Racing/Jesse Prather Mtrspts/ Hoosier/Carbotech Brakes 

Hankook / A.R.E. / G-Loc / Slowmotion Motorsports 

McAllister Sign/Jesse Prather Motorsports 

Jennifer McAllister 

Maximum Attack Motorsports/ Small House Winery/ Hoosier Tire 

Village Auto Works / Mazda / Goodyear 

Indian Summer/GABB racing 

Indian Summer/GABB racing 

Autobahn autoworx/Dawes Mo

GABB Racing/ Grass Paddock Motorsports 

Hansa Rennen 

Hoosier 

G.A.B.B. Racing/GPM/G-LOC Brakes/Hankook/TRVMEDIA.COM/MMAD.COM 

Like Father Like Son Racing 

Spectre Racing / Mantis Piercing/ Hawk Performance / CP Carrillo 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/29/2021 11:41:32 AM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Race Director: Gene Kern 

Chief Steward: Butch O'Connor 

SOM Chair: Earl Hurlbut 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

2021 Freedom Major [21-M-20519] 

Gp5:E/F/HP,GTL 

Gp5:Qualifying E/F/HP,GTL 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:27:24 

Pocono Combined 2.260 miles 

5/29/2021 10:50 

2021 Joe DeLuca and Linda Gronlund Freedom Major

Group 5 Qualifying Official  Posted: 11:40am


